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Welcome to West Campus

Administration West Building

Advancement, Division of University

Ahmanson Information
Center (Computer Lab)

Amazon Locker (honza)
Athletics Department

Auxiliary Services

Behavioral Sciences, School of
Biology and Chemistry, Dept. of
Black Box Theater

Building One

Building One West Lawn
Business Office

Campus Events and
Conference Services

Campus Safety, Dept. of
(DCS), East Campus

Campus Store

Central Receiving
Cinematic Arts, Dept. of
Classrooms (ARTW)
Classrooms (DARL)
Classrooms (DUKE)
Classrooms (EVNTCNTR)

44
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43a
44a
49
68
49c
42
91
42

66

10
43c
43d
44a

49
44b

49

66

Classrooms (HILL)
Classrooms (HRTG)
Classrooms (SEGC)
Classrooms (WCAM)

Clinical Psychology, Dept. of

Computer Science, Engineering,
Mathematics, Physics,
and Statistics, Dept. of

Criminal Justice, Dept. of
Darling Library

Darling Rotunda

Design and Construction
Design, Dept. of

Duke Academic Complex
Duke Art Gallery

Duke Student Commons
Education, School of
Educational Leadership, Dept. of
Felix Event Center
Fletcher Jones Center
Friends Center

Grill, The

Hall of Champions
Heritage Art Gallery

45
43b
68
42
45

68
49
44
44c
70
42
49
49a
43
42
42
66
44
49
43
66
43

Higher Education, Dept. of
Hillside Grounds

Honors College

Human Resources, Office of
Information Technology (IT)
Institutional Research, Office of
Kinesiology, Dept. of
Kresge Plaza

Locker Rooms (west)

Mail and Print Services
Market, The

Marriage and Family
Therapy, Dept. of

Mary Hill Center

Media Production

Nursing, School of

One Card Office

Physical Therapy, Dept. of
Place of Prayer

Psychology, Dept. of Clinical
Public Health, Dept. of
Research and Grants, Office of

Research in Science (CRIS),
Center for

49
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66a
43c
43
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32
45
42
49
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School Counseling and School
Psychology, Dept. of

Segerstrom Science Center
Seminary, Azusa Pacific
Soccer Fields

Softball Field

Sports Medicine Cllnic,
Felix Event Center

Stamps Theological Library

Strategic Communication and
Engagement, Division of

Teacher Education, Division of
Tennis Complex

Theater Arts, Dept. of
Theology, School of

Tutoring Center, West Campus
Vocational Ministry, Center for
Warehouse Theater

Weight Room/Fitness Center
West Campus Lawn

Writing Center, West Campus
ZU Media
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Welcome to East Campus

1899 Dining Hall

Academic Success Center
Accessibility Services
Accounting, Leung School of
Adams Hall

Admissions, Office of Undergraduate

and International

Admissions, Office of Graduate
and Professional

Admissions Processing Center
Alumni Engagement, Office of
Amazon Locker (infrared)

Amphitheater (near Wynn
Academic Center)

Anderson Building
Art, Dept. of
Baseball Field
Bode Commons

Business and Entrepreneurship,
Dept. of

Business and Management,
School of

Campus Life, Office of
Campus Safety, Dept. of (DCS)

Career and Community-Engaged
Learning, Center for

Cashier

Chapel and Pastoral Care,
Office of

Child Life, Dept. of
Classrooms (ARTC)
Classrooms (GYMNCOUG)
Classrooms (MMED 1-4)
Classrooms (MMED 5-8)
Classrooms (MODR 1, 2)

13
30
24
46
11

28

13b

92
20
36

59

46

46
7a
10

22
29

31
16
36

14
15
24

Classrooms (ROND)
Classrooms (WLDN)
Classrooms (WMUS)
Classrooms (WYNN)
Community Counseling Center
Connection Center

Cougar Dome/Student Union
Cougar Stadium

Cougar Walk

Cougars’ Den Café

Cougs Corner

Curricular Support, Office of

Digital and Strategic Marketing,
Dept. of

Dillon Recreation Complex
Dining Hall, 1899

English, Dept. of

Engstrom Hall

Ensemble Room

Facilities Management, Office of
Franson Field

General Counsel, Office of the
Health Center, Student

History and Political Science,
Dept. of

IT Support Center
International Student Compliance
Locker Rooms (east)

Los Angeles Pacific College
(LAPC) Board Room

Magnolia Court

Mail Services East
Marshburn Memorial Library
MIDI Lab (Dept. of Music)

37
46
38
16
67
40

33
52
13b
13

46
56
13

47
38
20
33
37
17d

37

27
20

13a
17d
13b

12

Military and Veteran Education
Benefits, Office of

Military and Veteran Services,
Office of

Munson Chapel/Lecture
Hall/Recital Hall

Music, Dept. of

Organizational Leadership
and Communication, Dept. of

Prayer Chapel, Hartwig
President, Office of the
President’s Dining Room (PDR)
Provost, Office of the
Psychology, Dept. of
Recording Studio

Registrar

Residence Life, Office of
Ronald Building

Rose Garden/Faculty Quad
ROTC

Sakioka Computer Training Center

Service and Discipleship,
Office of

Seven Palms Amphitheater
Shalom Café

Shire Modulars

Shire Rec Room

Smith Hall

Social Work, Dept. of

Sociology, TESOL, and Modern
Languages, Dept. of

Spiritual Life Administration and
Operations, Office of

Sports Medicine Clinic, Stadium
Student Affairs, Office of
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1
11a
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UNIVERSITY

Student Center for Reconciliation
and Diversity

Student Employment, Office of

Student Financial Services
(Student Accounts)

Student Government Association
Student Services Center
Student Union/Cougar Dome
Testing Services

Title IX Office

Trinity Hall

TRIO Programs

TRIO Upward Bound

Turner Campus Center

Turner Faculty Commons (TFC)
Tutoring Center, East Campus
University Counseling Center
University Village Apartments

Upper Turner Campus Center (UTCC)
Vice President for Student Belonging,

Chief Diversity Officer
Wallace Way
Warren Music Center
Welcome Center
Wilden Hall
Writing Center, East Campus
Wyant Lecture Hall
Wynn Academic Center
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13
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37
48
38
16
46
12b
46
16





